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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-066O

86-0064

83-0830

84-1070

82-0757

81-0829

87-0266

84-0203

83-0506

85-0766

81-0588

87-0337

85-0837

83-0526

86-0627

85-1032

85-0069

87-0037

87-0586

82-0812

83-0254

87-0027

85-1206

84-0847

87-0528

83-0569

85-1018

86-1174

85-1117

86-0111

M A L E S
SURNAME

HAMPTON

HAMPTON

GIVEN NAME

LEWIS CALVIN
LEXINGTON SC

TYRONE N
IRMO SC

I *******

HAMRICK

HAN

HANCE

AGE

30

25

GARY DWAYNE |19
CHERRYVILLE NC

*******
?

KI KYONG [32
LEXINGTON SCI

*******

JOHN THOMAS
y£ST COLUMBIA SC
*******

HANCOCK |ALAN GLENN
DENTON TEXAS

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

HAND

HANDY

HANKINS

HANKINS

HANLEY

HANLEY

HANLEY

HANNA

HANNA

HANNA

HANNA

HANNER

HANSEN

HANSEN

HANSEN

HANSON

HARBERT

HARDEE

HAROEE

HARDEE

HARDEN

HARDEN

22

22

JAMES FLAKE | 34
CAYCE SC

MICHAEL DAVID
ORANGE8URG SC

*******

HERBERT GUCKER
GASTON SC

*******

JAMES EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

RICHARD BURTON
MOSS POINT MS

THOMAS CARLYLE JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CRAIG OVAL
WEST COLOMBIA SC

JOSEPH GERALD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TY LEE
WEST COLOMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES WALDEN
LEESVILLE SC

DAVID HAROLD
PAULINE SC

MARION MILLER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD HAROLD
CAYCE SC

*******

RICHARD PAUL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ARTHUR LAWRENCE
COLUMBIA SC

BRUCE A
LEXINGTON SC

ROGER FREDERICK
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SCOTT JAMES
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WILLIAM E
PELION SC

*******

GEORGE LEONARD JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL T
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL T
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES JULIAN
GILBERT SC

JOHN HAROLD JR
SARASOTA FL

27

24

22

20

40

21

26

22
—

40

23

22

36

20

44

39

53

22

50

31

34

35

29

30

F E M A L E S

PEDROW JEANNETTE
LEXINGTON SC

HALTIWAN6ER SHEILA DIANA
IRMO SC

DUNN KAREN RENEE
CAYCE SC

DAVIS SUN CHA KIM
LEXINGTON SC

MUSGROVE SHEILA DENISE
CAYCE SC

JOHNSON SUZANNE MARIE
DENTON TEXAS

WHITE DEBRA GROOMS
CAYCE SC

COOK SANDRA GAIL
COLUMBIA SC

GREENE MARY LAROCHE
CAYCE SC

HORNSBY TAMMY 'LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SATTERFIELD SUSAN LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

GROSS ANN SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THREATT TERESSA ANN
CAYCE SC

8ARRISFORD CATHERINE M
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SIMPSON GINA LYN
CAYCE SC

WILLIAMS SHERREN DALE
ROCK HILL SC

BLANTON LUCILLE JOHNSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WEETZE DOROTHY LAVERNE
LEXINGTON SC

POAG JOANN WYNN
WEST COLOMBIA SC

SMITH CECILIA ELIZABETH
ST MATTHEWS SC

MCVEY DEBRA KRIEGEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLEASBY BARBARA L
LEXINGTON SC

BENNETT MARY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

BLACK BARRIE JEANETTE
LEXINGTON SC

HAR8ERT SHIRLEY MAE
PELION SC

SHEALY PATRICIA; SUE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KELLY LINDA JORDAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KELLY LINDA JORDAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WEHUNT KAREN L
GILBERT SC

MITCHUM LAURIE LACEY
COLUMBIA SC

RACE

B

B

W

K

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

V

W

B

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

7

1

8

11

8

Day

14

27

23

2

*

r
9

3

3

6

8

6

4

8

27

8

9
-

30

21

9 3

6

6

10

2

1

6

7

3

1

12

8

6

6

10

11

11

2

9

18

23

1

12

16

20

30

5

23

30

2

17

24

25

27

13

Year

1982

1986

1983

1984

1982

1981

1987

1984
..

1983

1985

1981

1987

1985

1983

1986

1985

1985

1987

1987

1982

1983

1987

1985

1984

1987

1983

1985

1986

1985

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

7

1

8

11

8

9

4

3

"7

12

7

5

9

6

6

11

2

1

6

11

4

1

12

9

6

6

11

12

2

Day

17

30

24

9

14

12

10

24

3

Year

1982

1986

1983

1984

1982

1981

1987

1984

1983

31 1985
1

1981

•2pi987
i

7

10

21

1

2

17

18

20

2

9

31

1

13

29

26

1

15

1985

1983

1986

1985

1985

1987

1987

1982

1983

1987

1985

1984

1987

1983

1986

1985

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV DOUGLAS M BRANCH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ISIAH WILLIAMS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV LOUIS f STERKER
COLUMBIA SC

REV WAYNE C KANNADAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV BILLY J GARNER
RICHLANO COUNTY SC
REV LUTHER L JENKINS
COLUMBIA SC

REV GEORGE B SAtLEY JR
CAYCE SC

NANCY MARION- HONEYCUTT NP
RICHLAMD COUNTY SC

REV HENRYtA MCDABIEL JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV THOMAS C JOKES
LEXINGTON CQUMTY

REV JAY R SMITH
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JERRY R SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV THOMAS W COR8ELL
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE ;R SWY6ERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PROS JDS
BISHOP THURMAN W MEETZE SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV F R BRYANT
LEXINGTON COUNTY,

REV G BAYtIS CQRLEY.
CAMERON SC

HAROLD T SWAFFQRD NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV ARTHUR FFOGAL
COLUMBIA SC

REV RUTH E CROSBY
CHARLESTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

REV WIU.IAM R GEDDINGS
LEXINGTON COUNTY : SC
REV FRED S MCOANIEL
COLUMBIA SC

i

"" ""

-

i

•


